17
NEW SIZES
MXL Timing Belts – .080" or 2.03 mm Pitch
1/8, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16 & 3/8 INCH - 3, 4.5, 6, 8 & 9.5 mm WIDENEOPRENE
40°
.030
(0.76)
.005 R

		 For more information, see the technical section.
TEMPERATURE RANGE:  -30°F to +185°F (-34°C to +85°C)
ExampleCATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION: Width
Code
Belt
Width
I
N
C
H
M
E
T
R
I
C
012
018
025
031
037
1/8
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
A   6 Z 1 6 M
No. of Grooves
Code
(See tables below)
Width Code
(See right)
A  6Z16-041018 is a 41
Groove 3/16 Wide Belt.
030
045
060
080
095
3 mm
4.5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
9.5 mm
A  6Z16M085045 is an 85
Groove 4.5 mm Wide Belt.
Width Code
(See right)
A   6 Z 1 6 –
No. of Grooves
Code

*
*To be discontinued when present stock is depleted.
ExampleCATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION: Width
Code
Belt
Width
I
N
C
H
M
E
T
R
I
C
012
018
025
031
037
1/8
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
A  6Z16-160025 is a 160
Groove 1/4 Wide Belt.
A  6Z16M130095 is a 130
Groove 9.5 mm Wide Belt.
030
045
060
080
095
3 mm
4.5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
9.5 mm
Width Code
(See right)
A   6 Z 1 6 –
No. of Grooves
Code
(See tables below)
A   6 Z 1 6 M
No. of Grooves
Code
(See tables below)
Width Code
(See right)
Continued from the previous page
and Continued on the next page
19
NEW SIZES
MXL Timing Belts – .080" or 2.03 mm Pitch
1/8, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16 & 3/8 INCH - 3, 4.5, 6, 8 & 9.5 mm WIDENEOPRENE
ExampleWidth

E
T
R
I
C
012
018
025
031
037
1/8
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
A  6Z16-290031 is a 290
Groove 5/16 Wide Belt.
A  6Z16M355045 is a 355
Groove 4.5 mm Wide Belt.
030
045
060